
F NAME L NAME Horse TIME $ WON
Kearsyn Kite Tully 25.363 1.00$      
Mallory Keller Eddie 21.255 1.00$      
Morgan Keller JB Docs Ace 17.883 1.00$      

F NAME L NAME Horse TIME $ WON
Kearsyn Kite Tully 26.21 1.00$      
Mallory Keller Eddie 19.867 1.00$      
Morgan Keller JB Docs Ace 18.164 1.00$      

Saturday Pee Wee Results

Sunday Pee Wee Results



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON
1 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 23.51 1D-1 72.00$   
7 Karissa Heath Lake Mills IA Rockin Legacy 23.944 1D-2 54.00$   

13 Lauryn Schipper Baxtee IA Docs Smooth Duchess 24.262

4 Lacey Kite Webster City IA Jamie Rey 27.964 2D-1 36.00$   
5 Jodie Greig Estherville IA Peptos Roan Boonbar 28.201 2D-2 18.00$   

10 Mallory Keller Blairsburg IA Eddie 28.642
8 Carley Wentworth Kensett IA Alice 34.291

11 Tacie Overturf ames IA Probie 38.454
12 Morgan Keller Blairsburg IA JB Docs Ace 38.454
6 Allison Pyle Ogden IA Munndystreakinshandy 99.999
3 Amanda Corcoran Springville IA RR Driftn Jo Zan 922.834
9 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 923.666

180.00$ 

Jackpot Junkie | Iowa Falls, IA |Saturday,  March 30, 2019 | OPEN POLES



Jackpot Junkie | Iowa Falls, IA | Saturday, March 30, 2019 | $250 Added Open 4D

Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON
16 Caitlyn Clair Carlisile IA BB Bingo Taquita 14.468 1d-1 217$            
38 Jodie Greig Estherville IA Peptos Roan Boonbar 14.504 1d-2 162$            

41 BB Celsey Clair Carlisile IA My Cat Easy Money 14.585 1d-3 108$            
59 Breanna Ellis Dows IA Boo 14.646 1d-4 54$              
7 Jan Bell Dubuque IA Roan bar Rocket 14.647 1d-5 $25 G Card

43 Brea Johnson Montfort WI CCR Firefly 14.785
45 Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA Dont Doubt It 14.827

57 BB McKenna Wigg Baxter IA Little Red Hickplay 15.005 2d-1  $           186 
32 BB Kayla Knudson Radcliffe IA Biancus With Cash 15.039 2d-2 139$            

18 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Fired Up Beaches 15.042 2d-3 93$              
13 Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo 15.053 2d-4 46$              
25 Payton Erritt Callender IA Sassy Trouble 15.055 2d-5 $25 G Card
54 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 15.130
21 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 15.190
12 Kayla Knudson Radcliffe IA LM Bullseye 15.205
52 Sandy Highland Irene SD Sweet Permission 15.208
60 Vanessa Arndorfer Alden IA SR Double Smoke 15.256
15 Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA DHR Kita Cash 15.317
36 Tara Kane Garrison IA Iris Spinner 15.322
10 Brian Jensen Dunnell MN Frenchgirlonfirewater 15.330
5 Piper Bormann Northfield MN Penny 15.359
6 Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory 15.437

28 Amy Chesmore Moville IA Bayou A Freighttrain 15.440

49 Alise Holst Preston MN Okies Hickory Stik 15.481 3d-1 124$            
53 Kayla Knudson Radcliffe IA Roses Gray Roo 15.486 3d-2 93$              
44 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Trust Me I Got This 15.487 3d-3 62$              

56 BB Karissa Heath Lake Mills IA Rockin Legacy 15.507 3d-4 31$              
40 Chris Lamb S Beloit IL Abosulte Fire 15.539 3d-5 $25 G Card
31 Hailey Shekleton New Hampton IA Buzz 15.547
3 Alise Holst Preston MN DL GUYS HICKORY CASH 15.619
4 Maci Ludwig Humboldt IA Dakota 15.664
8 Chris Lamb S Beloit IL Chesters DBL Nickels 15.703

14 Alise Holst Preston MN KT Snappin Rey 15.748
47 Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA Hot Holy Frenchman 15.873

17 BB Amanda Corcoran Springville IA RR Driftn Jo Zan 15.892

27 Carley Wentworth Kensett IA Alice 15.973 4d-1 93$              
37 BB Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA Gringos Blaze 15.982 4d-2 70$              

20 Stephanie Kane Deep River IA Iris Stacked Poncho 16.030 4d-3 46$              
46 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Dees All That 16.195 4d-4 23$              
11 Ashlee Grady Brookings SD Melody’s Two Eyes Sue 16.235 4d-5 $25 G Card
50 Jan Bell Dubuque IA FlaminHot Money 16.361
22 Mycah Ersland Lebanon MO Last Zippin Robin 16.403
51 Kim Chesmore Independence IA Shaketheflashlight 16.655

1 BB Dana Bowden Iowa Falls IA Seven-X 16.806
33 Sandy Highland Irene SD Rockin Knud 16.847
26 Brianna Hepperly Northwood IA IMA Shi Modle 17.298

24 BB Lacey Kite Webster City IA Jamie Rey 17.574
29 Alise Holst Preston MN SORRYFORPARTYROCKIN 17.747

23 BB Kim Bischoff Lombard Il Puddin 18.574
2 BB Sandy Highland Irene SD Hot Blue Firewater 88.888

48 BB Piper Bormann Northfield MN BA Spider-Man 914.284
9 Allison Pyle Ogden IA Munndystreakinshandy 915.098



Jackpot Junkie | Iowa Falls, IA | Saturday, March 30, 2019 | $250 Added Open 4D

Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON
39 BB Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Easy Talent 919.035

42 Brian Jensen Dunnell MN Jets Lucky Rapidash 919.348

1,547$        



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Payton Erritt Callender IA Sassy Trouble 15.055 1d-1 77$       
Piper Bormann Northfield MN Penny 15.359 1d-2 56$       

Karissa Heath Lake Mills IA Rockin Legacy 15.507
Hailey Shekleton New Hampton IA Buzz 15.547
Maci Ludwig Humboldt IA Dakota 15.664

Jaden Clair Carlisile IA Jazz 15.851
Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA Gringos Blaze 15.982
Lauryn Schipper Baxtee IA Docs Smooth Duchess 15.983

NO 2D Runs
Maddisen Mausehund Mitchell IA Elshancho liberty bell 17.666 3d-1 40$       

Tori Kulow Stacyville IA Pepper 18.283 3d-2 31$       
Piper Bormann Northfield MN BA Spider-Man 914.284

Elishia Rodamaker Iowa Falls IA Fred 917.575
Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Easy Talent 919.035

Jackpot Junkie | Iowa Falls, IA |Saturday, March 30, 2019 | Youth 3D




F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Placing Money Won
Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory 15.437 1d-1 63.00$            
Amy Chesmore Moville IA Bayou A Freighttrain 15.440
Alise Holst Preston MN L GUYS HICKORY CAS 15.619
Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA Hot Holy Frenchman 15.873
Kim Chesmore Independence IA Shaketheflashlight 16.655 2d-1 42.00$            

Sandy Highland Irene SD Rockin Knud 16.847
Sandy Highland Irene SD Hot Blue Firewater 88.888

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

105.00$          

Jackpot Junkie | Iowa Falls, IA | Saturday, March 30, 2019 | FUTURITY 2D



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Placing Money Won
Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo 15.053 1d-1 45.00$            
Sandy Highland Irene SD Sweet Permission 15.208

Alise Holst Preston MN KT Snappin Rey 15.748 2d-1 30.00$            
Lacey Kite Webster City IA Jamie Rey 17.574
Allison Pyle Ogden IA Munndystreakinshandy 915.098

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

75.00$            

Jackpot Junkie | Iowa Falls, IA | Saturday, March 30, 2019 | DERBY 2D



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON
37 Celsey Clair Carlisile IA My Cat Easy Money 14.428 1d-1 245$       

10bb Jodie Greig Estherville IA Peptos Roan Boonbar 14.522 1d-2 183$       
61 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Trust Me I Got This 14.569 1d-3 122$       
58 Amy Chesmore Moville IA Bayou A Freighttrain 14.608 1d-4 61$         
62 Mackenzie Evans Earlham IA Kid  14.616
47 Sidney Eibes Stacyville IA Kirks French Hope 14.690
14 Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory 14.694
3 Brea Johnson Montfort WI CCR Firefly 14.698

65 Breanna Ellis Dows IA Boo 14.769
22 Sidney Eibes Stacyville IA Sybo Speed 14.782
39 Mallory Fisher Marshall IA Bold Tialero 14.788
33 McKenna Wigg Baxter IA Little Red Hickplay 14.836
1 Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo 14.849

56 Payton Erritt Callender IA Sassy Trouble 14.874
64 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 14.888

50 Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA Gringos Blaze 14.970 2d-1 210$       
40 Vanessa Arndorfer Alden IA SR Double Smoke 15.041 2d-2 157$       
53 Piper Bormann Northfield MN Penny 15.099 2d-3 105$       
2 Alise Holst Preston MN DL GUYS HICKORY CASH 15.179 2d-4 52$         

26 Mackenzie Evans Earlham IA scarlett 15.184
28 Amanda Corcoran Springville IA RR Driftn Jo Zan 15.197
16 Karissa Heath Lake Mills IA Rockin Legacy 15.229
18 Alise Holst Preston IA KT Snappin Rey 15.238
20 Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA Dont Doubt It 15.260
4 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Dees All That 15.314

48 Alise Holst Preston MN SORRYFORPARTYROCKIN 15.318
44 Maci Ludwig Humboldt IA Dakota 15.402

59 Lauryn Schipper Baxtee IA Docs Smooth Duchess 15.506 3d-1 140$       
55 Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA DHR Kita Cash 15.517 3d-2 105$       

32bb Alise Holst Preston IA Okies Hickory Stik 15.524 3d-3 70$         
38bb Madeline Teague Webster City IA Gizmo 15.596 3d-4 35$         

66 Maddie Fisher Coggon IA Benitos Payday 15.745
43 Mackenzie Evans Earlham IA Ruby 15.874

12 Carley Wentworth Kensett IA Alice 15.934 4d-1 105$       
23 Brianna Hepperly Northwood IA IMA Shi Modle 15.961 4d-2 79$         
41 Shana Wood Rockford IA Kid Whizs Bolden Kid 16.005 4d-3 52$         

5bb Mycah Ersland Lebanon MO Last Zippin Robin 16.008 4d-4 26$         
34 Heidi Thoe Goodell IA Invest on a Impulse 16.071
17 Brittany Hann Rail IA Rail 16.185
51 Jan Bell Dubuque IA FlaminHot Money 16.192
54 Bethany Gentz Northwood IA Remi 16.567

13bb Kim Chesmore Independence IA Shaketheflashlight 16.778
19 Lacey Kite Webster City IA Jamie Rey 16.978
60 Taylor Phillips Sperry IA Virtue 17.547
24 Maridy Ashby Milledgville IL Jazz 17.935

27bb Avery Teague Webster City IA Frosty 21.618
6bb Mackenzie Evans Earlham IA Blizzard 88.888

15bb Emily Goings Stratford IA Alis Freedom Girl 888.888

Jackpot Junkie | Iowa Falls,IA | Sunday, March 31, 2019 | $250 Added OPEN 4D



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON

Jackpot Junkie | Iowa Falls,IA | Sunday, March 31, 2019 | $250 Added OPEN 4D

35 Sandy Highland Irene SD Hot Blue Firewater 888.888
42 Taylor Phillips Sperry IA Jk Gray Moonette 888.888

49bb Caitlyn Clair Carlisile IA BB Bingo Taquita 914.203
21 Piper Bormann Northfield MN BA Spider-Man 914.403

63bb Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Fired Up Beaches 914.686
7 Jan Bell Dubuque IA Roan bar Rocket 914.701

57 Sandy Highland Irene SD Sweet Permission 915.152
30bb Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Easy Talent 915.181

31 Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Probie 915.374
9bb Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 915.484

45bb Tayler Streeter New Windsor IL Okie  915.491
8 Sandy Highland Irene SD Rockin Knud 915.672

46bb Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA Hot Holy Frenchman 916.155
29bb Denise Burnett Longshot IA Longshot 916.394
67bb Olivia Erenberger Solon IA SR Bucket of Gold 926.656

1,747$    



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Mallory Fisher Marshall IA Bold Tialero 14.788 1d-1 69$       
Payton Erritt Callender IA Sassy Trouble 14.874 1d-2 46$       
Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA Gringos Blaze 14.970
Piper Bormann Northfield MN Penny 15.099

Karissa Heath Lake Mills IA Rockin Legacy 15.229
Lauryn Schipper Baxtee IA Docs Smooth Duchess 15.506

Madeline Teague Webster City IA Gizmo 15.596

Elishia Rodamaker Iowa Falls IA Fred 16.668 2d-1 69$       

Avery Teague Webster City IA Frosty 21.618 3d-1 28$       
Lilly Queckboemer Milledgville IL Jazz1 24.649 3d-2 18$       

Angela Hett Manly IA Diva 27.910
Piper Bormann Northfield MN BA Spider-Man 914.403

Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Easy Talent 915.181
Jaden Clair Carlisile IA Jazz2 915.931

Jackpot Junkie | Iowa Falls, IA | Sunday, March 31, 2019 | YOUTH 3D
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